

<b>Product code</b>		<h1>Product information</h1>	 <b>PELICAN ROUGE</b> COFFEE ROASTERS
10.0102	E		
<b>Date</b>			
24-6-2015			
<b>Version</b>			
4			

## Description

Skimmed milkproduct with added lactose

## Ingredients

Ingredients: skimmed **milk** powder, lactose (**milk**), anti-caking agent: E551

## Storage

Store in a cool and dry place, out of sun light.  
Best before: see print on pack

Temperature      20 ± 5°C

Shelf-life            18 months in a sealed pack

## Nutritional information / 100 g

energy	1554	kJ
energy	366	kcal
fat	0,3	g
of which saturated fatty acids	0,1	g
carbohydrates	72	g
of which sugars	72	g
proteins	18,8	g
salt	625	mg

salt: naturally occurring sodium

## Allergen information

gluten	-
crustaceans	-
eggs	-
fish	-
peanuts	-
soybeans	-
milk	+
nuts	-
celery	-
mustard	-
sesame seeds	-
sulphur dioxide / sulphites	-
lupine	-
mollusc	-

## Microbiological data

Total plate count /g	< 50.000
Yeasts/moulds / g	< 100
Salmonella / 25 g	neg.
Eschecheria coli / 0.1 g	neg.

## Recommended dosage

5 g / 120 ml

### Pelican Rouge Coffee Roasters B.V.

Leeghwaterstraat 6, 3316 EC Dordrecht, P.O. Box 68, 3300 AB Dordrecht, The Netherlands  
Tel. +31 (0)78 654 61 11, Fax +31 (0)78 654 61 23, E-mail: coffeeroasters@pelicanrouge.com, www.pelicanrougecoffeeroasters.com  
ING Bank Corp. CL. Amsterdam, EUR IBAN: NL43 INGB 0651638747, Chamber of Commerce: 23046073, VAT no.: NL001239314B01

